
Supplier Type of product

Catalogue
 number Name of product Web Link to the product 

Postural/ 

Medical

Neurodivergent Loan 

Offered Y/N

0039 RGK Tiga Jnr https://rgkwheelchairs.com/wheelchairs/daily-wheelchairs/tiga-junior.html x

0040 RGK Tiga https://rgkwheelchairs.com/wheelchairs/daily-wheelchairs/tiga-fx.html x

0041 RGK Octane Sub4 https://rgkwheelchairs.com/wheelchairs/daily-wheelchairs/octane-sub4.html x

0042 RGK Octane FX https://rgkwheelchairs.com/wheelchairs/daily-wheelchairs/octane-fxnew.html x

0064 R82 Kudu (etac.com) x
0065 R82 Kudu (etac.com) x

0070 Ki Mobility Little Wave x

Designability Early Years Powered Wheelchair 0088 Wizzybug https://designability.org.uk/assistive-solutions/wizzybug x

Imaginable Powered Wheelchair 0089 Tiny Trax x

Theraplay Trike 0090 IMP x

0098 Quickie Q100 R https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/quickie-q100-r-power-wheelchair.html Y or equivalent

0099 Quickie Q200R https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/quickie-q200-r-power-wheelchair.html Y or equivalent

0100 Quickie Q300R https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/quickie-q300-r-powered-wheelchair.html Y or equivalent

Power Wheelchair 0101 Quickie 300M https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/quickie-q300-m-mini-power-wheelchair.html Y or equivalent

0102 Quickie 500M https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/quickie-q500-m-sedeo-pro-power-wheelchair.html Y or equivalent

0103 Quickie 700 Up - EXCEEDS £10,0000
https://www.sunrisemedical.co.uk/q700-up-m?gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQiAu8W6BhC-

ARIsACEQoDCMs7P9O1_l2dwF1Q6r-0Tg6fdUsvsAxk0Yng4HvRTzHKXUm5sczpsaAmQpEALw_wcB
Y or equivalent

0104 Quickie 700M Family https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/quickie-q700-m-sedeo-pro-power-wheelchair.html Y or equivalent

Power Wheelchair 0105 Magic Mobility Magic 360 https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/magic-mobility-magic-360-all-terrain-powered-wheelchair.html x Y or equivalent

0106 Breezy RubiX2 https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/breezy-rubix2-manual-wheelchair.html x Y or equivalent

0107 Quickie QS5 X https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/quickie-qs5-x-folding-manual-wheelchair.html x N

0108 Quickie Argon 2 https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/quickie-argon2-manual-wheelchair.html x N

0109 Quickie Nitrum https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/quickie-nitrum-manual-wheelchair.html x N

Independence Mobility 0110 Quickie Krypton https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/quickie-krypton-r-manual-wheelchair.html x N

0111 Invacare Action 3 Junior https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/children-manual-wheelchairs.html x N

0112 Zippie Youngster 3 https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/zippie-youngster3-manual-wheelchair.html x

0113 Zippie Simba https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/zippie-simba-manual-wheelchair.html x

0114 Empulse R20 https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/empulse-r20-push-assist.html

0115 Empulse F35 https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/empulse-f35-pull-device.html

0116 Empulse F55 https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/empulse-f55-power-assist-bike.html

0117 Empulse StreetJet https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/empulse-streetjet-power-assist-bike.html

0118 Empulse WheelDrive https://www.independencemobility.co.uk/empulse-wheeldrive-wheelchair-power-assist.html
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